
SCHEDULE
All Events
11/16/2020 to 11/27/2020

Ben L. Smith High School
2407 South Holden Road
Greensboro, NC 27407

Roderick McCullough
School Phone: 336-294-7300
Fax: 336-294-7313
mccullr@gcsnc.com

    Monday, November 16
No events scheduled

    Tuesday, November 17
5:30 PM Girls Varsity Volleyball High Point Central High School Home

    Wednesday, November 18

4:00 PM Boys-Girls Varsity Cross
Country Conference Meet @ Southwest Guilford Away

    Thursday, November 19
No events scheduled

    Friday, November 20
No events scheduled

    Saturday, November 21
No events scheduled

    Sunday, November 22
No events scheduled

    Monday, November 23
5:30 PM Girls Varsity Volleyball High Point Central High School Away

    Tuesday, November 24

4:00 PM Boys-Girls Varsity Cross
Country Conference Meet @ Western Guilford Away

    Wednesday, November 25
No events scheduled

    Thursday, November 26
No events scheduled

    Friday, November 27
No events scheduled

Schedule Star 866-448-9438 1


	Schedule Star 866-448-9438

